Quadcross of European Nations
Cingoli 23/24 September 2017

QXoEN Cingoli Quads - Qualifying Race Group B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 41 HETRICK J. - Honda e tme 6 1:53.014 14:26:49.780 12 1:54.494 14:38:26.111
1 1:46.248 14:17:17.633 7 1:52.273 14:28:42.053 13 1:55.196 14:40:21.307
2 1:47.717 14:19:05.350 8 1:53.175 14:30:35.228
3 1:47.775 14:20:53.125 9 1:52.185 14:32:27.413  Po. 6 - # 8 FILATOV M. - Honda + 120077
4 1:47.603 14:22:40.728 10 1:53.040 14:34:20.453 1 2:00.050 14:17:31.557
5 1.47.996 14:24:28.724 11 1:53.464 14:36:13.917 2 1:53.860 14:19:25.417
6 1.48.432 14:26:17.156 12 1:52.817 14:38:06.734 3 1:56.199 14:21:21.616
7 1:49.215 14:28:06.371 13 1:53.321 14:40:00.055 4 1:54.583 14:23:16.199
8 1:49.717 14:29:56.088 > 1:55.505 14:25:11.704
9 1:50.212 14:31:46.300 PO-4-#5DEVRIES M. - Yamaha +56.158 6 1:54.293 14:27:05.997
10 150,856 14:33:37.156 1 1:54.871 14:17:26.643 7 1:54.706 14:29:00.703
1 o S —— 2 1:52.871 14:19:19.514 8 1:54.369 14:30:55.072
1 151412 14:37:20.837 3 1:53.434 14:21:12.948 9 1:55.087 14:32:50.159
13 1:52.109 Ap—y—— 4 1:53.383 14:23:06.331 10 1:54.712 14:34:44.871
5 1:53.205 14:24:59.536 11 1:56.051 14:36:40.922
Po. 2 - # 2 GILLOUIN V. - Yamaha . ';';fgﬂzrzt 6 1:52.783 14:26:52.319 12 1:56.317 14:38:37.239
1 1:49.922 14:17:21.377 7 1:53.687 14:28:46.006 13 1:55.984 14:40:33.223
2 1.50.534 14:19:11.911 8 1:52.779 14:30:38.785
3 1:50.149 14:21:02.060 9 1:53.383 14:32:32.168  Po.7 - # 26 McANENEY M. - Honda £ 122905
4 1:50.066 14:22:52.126 10 1:53.303 14:34:25.471 1 2:13.390 14:17:45.251
5 1:50.564 14:24:42.690 11 1:54.033 14:36:19.504 2 1:54.607 14:19:39.858
6 1:50.612 14:26:33.302 12 1:54.433 14:38:13.937 3 1:54.074 14:21:33.932
7 1:50.535 14:28:23.837 13 1:55.167 14:40:09.104 4 1:56.149 14:23:30.081
8 1:50.980 14:30:14.817 > 1:5.073 14:25:25.154
9 1:50.839 14:32:05.656 PO 5-#29 CINOTTI M. - Can-Am + 1:(D)i8ff.'3F;3r51t 6 1:53.800 14:27:18.954
0 ppp— p—— 1 1:55.657 14:17:27.481 7 1:54.502 14:29:13.456
1 151247 14:35:47 786 2 1:53.570 14:19:21.051 8 1:54.349 14:31:07.805
1 e Spp—— 3 1:53.219 14:21:14.270 9 1:53.206 14:33:01.011
13 1:56.819 14:39:36.872 4 1:53.944 14:23:08.214 10 1:55.444 14:34:56.455
5 1:54.494 14:25:02.708 11 1:52.993 14:36:49.448
Po. 3 - # 14 DAY G. - Suzuki . Zi;f.-ngth 6 1:55.005 14:26:57.713 12 1:52.997 14:38:42.445
1 1:54.554 14:17:26.136 7 1:55.648 14:28:53.361 13 1:53.406 14:40:35.851
2 1:52.673 14:19:18.809 8 1:54.675 14:30:48.036
3 1.52.513 14:21:11.322 9 1:54.686 14:32:42.722
4 1:52.636 14:23:03.958 10 1:54.240 14:34:36.962
5 1:52.808 14:24:56.766 11 1:54.655 14:36:31.617
Fastest lap: 1:46.248
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Quadcross of European Nations
Cingoli 23/24 September 2017

QXoEN Cingoli Quads - Qualifying Race Group B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 47 VAN VLIET J. - Yamaha . 13?;;5{ 6 1:56.524 14:27:17.615 12 1:58.398 14:39:30.380
1 2:04.296 14:17:33.220 7 1:55.172 14:29:12.787
2 1:56.766 14:19:29.986 8 1:56.885 LRIEEA L Boii e XSO i~ (S t1len
3 1:55.348 14:21:25.334 9 1:57.096 14:33:06.768 ! 1:59.465 14:17:31.288
4 1.54.593 14:23:19.927 10 1:55.543 14:35:02.311 2 2:01.828 14:19:33.116
5 1:56.199 14:25:16.126 11 1:56.344 14:36:58.655 3 1:59.712 14:21:32.828
6 1:55.371 14:27:11.497 12 1:56.099 14:38:54.754 4 2:01.317 VB=els
7 1:54.266 14:29:05.763 13 1:56.717 14:40:51.471 > 2:00.861 14:25:35.006
g 150562 14:31:00.325 6 1:59.934 14:27:34.940
9 1:56.157 14:32:56.482  PO- 11-#35POLACEK Z. - Husquarna +1:39.098 / 1:59.496 14:29:34.436
10 155,543 14:34:52.025 1 2:04.044 14:17:35.988 8 1:58.891 14:31:33.327
1 155338 14:36:47 363 2 1:58.626 14:19:34.614 9 2:00.172 14:33:33.499
1 1.54.743 14:38:42.106 3 1:58.584 14:21:33.198 10 2:00.810 14:35:34.309
13 156,711 12:40:38.817 4 1:56.330 14:23:29.528 11 1:59.710 14:37:34.019
5 1:57.055 14:25:26.583 12 2:01.204 14:39:35.223
Po. 9 - #38 PINILLA I. - Yamaha \ 1ot aon 6 1:55.973 14:27:22.556 —
1 2:00.614 14:17:32.424 7 1:55.837 14:29:18.393  Po. 14 - # 32 ANDERSEN K. - Yamaha +1Lap
) 155712 12:19-28.136 3 1:55.466 14:31:13.859 1 2:07.634 14:17:39.703
3 1:55.850 14:21:23.986 9 1:54.916 14:33:08.775 2 1:59.198 14:19:38.901
4 1:55.759 14:23:19.745 10 1:56.201 14:35:04.976 3 1:59.863 14:21:38.764
5 1:58.208 14:25:17.953 11 1:56.041 14:37:01.017 4 2:00.251 28820
6 1:55.571 14:27:13.524 12 1:55.672 14:38:56.689 5 2:00.178 14:25:39.193
7 1:55.532 14:29:09.056 13 1:55.555 14:40:52.244 6 1:59.450 VAR
8 1:55.520 14:31:04.576 / 1:59.816 14:29:38.459
9 1:56.206 14:33:00.782  Po- 12 - #56 VANDENDIJCK O. - Honda E'f{ LF;E: 8 2:00.003 14:31:38.462
10 157320 14:34:58.102 1 2:31.605 14:18:03.351 9 2:01.039 14:33:39.501
1 1.56.895 14:36:54.997 2 1:56.370 14:19:59.721 10 1:57.680 14:35:37.181
1 157874 14:38:52 871 3 1:56.070 14:21:55.791 11 1:57.748 14:37:34.929
13 1.57.069 14:40:49.940 4 1:55.728 14:23:51.519 12 2:00.646 14:39:35.575
5 1:58.414 14:25:49.933
Po. 10 - # 59 HOSSFELD A. - KTM 138038 E Lsgen RPRESERR
1 2:03.104 14:17:35.344 7 1:56.620 14:29:42.951
2 1:56.342 14:19:31.686 8 1:56.885 14:31:39.836
3 1:56.062 14:21:27.748 9 1:58.365 14:33:38.201
4 1:56.147 14:23:23.895 10 1:56.857 14:35:35.058
5 1:57.196 14:25:21.091 11 1:56.924 14:37:31.982
Fastest lap: 1:46.248
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Quadcross of European Nations
Cingoli 23/24 September 2017

QXoEN Cingoli Quads - Qualifying Race Group B
Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 15 - # 17 HOLMEN L. - Yamaha .

1 2:08.725 14:17:40.857

2 1:58.834 14:19:39.691

3 2:02.285 14:21:41.976

4 1:58.185 14:23:40.161

5 1:59.786 14:25:39.947

6 1:59.375 14:27:39.322

7 2:00.097 14:29:39.419

8 1:59.859 14:31:39.278

9 2:02.437 14:33:41.715

10 1:59.465 14:35:41.180

11 2:00.206 14:37:41.386

12 1:59.422 14:39:40.808

Po. 16 - # 50 HRCKA A. - Yamaha it Frst

+1Llap

1 2:03.122 14:17:34.873

2 2:02.508 14:19:37.381

3 2:06.331 14:21:43.712

4 2:04.150 14:23:47.862

5 2:03.794 14:25:51.656

6 2:04.325 14:27:55.981

7 2:07.305 14:30:03.286

8 2:05.798 14:32:09.084

9 2:04.126 14:34:13.210

10 2:03.602 14:36:16.812

11 2:04.163 14:38:20.975

12 2:05.434 14:40:26.409

Fastest lap: 1:46.248

© MGMTiming Cingoli, Saturday 23 September 2017 3/3






